
LOT 8 BLOCK A RUSSWOOD ESTATES U

859-1338, LE 1438-2346,

COATES LARRY W/COATES BARBARA A
126 SW DEREK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-258

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/19/2024 KS 1.11 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

258,635
10,119
35,000

303,754
89,611

214,143
HX HB 50,722

163,421
303,754

0

307,597

1438/2346 5/26/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COATES LARRY W

STEWART LISA

0859/1338 5/27/1998 WD Q V 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY

COATES
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000048391 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2023

14083 SFR 325 06/02/1998

1999HX Base Yr

126 SW DEREK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,632 120.1872 134.61 354,294 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2268

BAS 180 100 180 17,688

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 205,178

FGR 644 55 354 34,786

FOP 35 30 10 983

2,947 2,632 258,635

BAS= W19 BAS= W15 S12 E15 N12$ S12 W47 S29 E12 S3 E12 FOP= S5
E7 N5 W7$ E7 S5 E12 FGR= S11 E23 N28 W23 S17$ N17E23 N32$.

BAS

19

12

47

29

12
3

12 7

5

12

17

23

32

BAS

15

12

15

12

FOP5

7

5

7

FGR

11

23

28

23

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 606.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 909

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1998 1998 3 75 810

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

10,119

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


